
 Rank  PNo  Name  Score  Title  Fed.  Rating Id  Birthday  Gender  Flags  Buchholz  SB  PS
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 Aleksander Michelis
 Joonas Kikerpill
 Guido Trees
 Gerli Aver
 Viljar Mehik
 Tauno Jõgiste
 Aadi Kikerpill
 Piia-Liis Seeder
 Hillar Elva
 Sander Rose
 Kaire Kuurmaa
 Tõnu Kapper
 Raivo Ruberg
 Ralf Burk
 Urve Reetamm
 Uno Leppik
 Meelis Kuurmaa
 Tatjana Osokina
 Jevgeni Põðnõi
 Jüri Mironjuk
 Õie Malmberg
 Karla Purgats
 Aivar Kool
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 KiiSport
 Kadrina
 Peningi
 KiiSport
 Peningi
 Kadrina
 Kadrina
 nn Peningi
 Kadrina
 Visad
 Visad
 Visad
 Visad
 Visad
 Peningi
 Visad
 Visad
 Kadrina
 Peningi
 Visad
 Kadrina
 Visad
 Visad

 70.0
 71.0
 73.5
 70.0
 69.5
 68.5
 72.5
 70.0
 62.0
 60.5
 59.5
 59.5
 58.0
 57.0
 53.5
 49.5
 59.0
 51.0
 50.5
 56.0
 54.0
 49.0
 47.5

 58.75
 48.25
 48.5
 40.0
 41.5
 38.75
 38.25
 36.0
 28.5
 21.5
 23.25
 20.0
 24.75
 21.25
 20.5
 18.5
 17.5
 17.0
 17.5
 16.25
 18.0
  5.0
  4.75

 59.0
 47.5
 47.5
 41.5
 43.0
 39.5
 39.0
 43.5
 38.0
 34.5
 32.5
 31.0
 31.0
 32.0
 31.5
 26.0
 32.0
 28.5
 24.0
 27.5
 29.5
 16.5
 17.0


